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South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 08:25:05 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0483 General Bill, By Drummond
A Bill to authorize Greenwood County School District No. 52 to charge matriculation and other incidental fees.

03/04/87
04/01/87
04/01/87
04/02/87
04/07/87
04/07/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-759

Read second time SJ-1127

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-1127
Read third time and sent to House SJ-1148

Introduced and read first time HJ-1632

Referred to delegation from Greenwood HJ-1632
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